
 

      UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 

                            BANGALORE 
Estate Office, GKVK, Bangalore – 560065 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  No. EO/SPO/e-Proc/3/2024-25                                                             Date:19-06-2024 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 (Through e-Procurement Portal only) 

 

      The University of Agricultural Sciences, Bangalore has invited Tender in the 

prescribed form as per the Standard tender document KG-1, & KG-2, from the reputed 
firms for the procurement of the following Equipment’s. The details of the KG-1 & KG-

2, Tender Notification, Schedule, Specifications are available in the website 

kppp.karnataka.gov.in. The cost of the Tender document is as per e-procurement 

portal NORMS. The EMD shall be paid using e-procurement payment modes. 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of work Qty 

EMD 

Rs. 

1 Oil Expeller (Junior Agronomist, AICRP on Castor, ZARS, 

GKVK)-2nd call 

1 No 2000-00 

2 Benchmark Alpha/Equivalent Android 11 smart interactive 
Board with ultra-smooth 4K LCD Display (Seed Research 

Officer, AICRP, STR, NSP, GKVK)-2nd call 

1 No 2814-00 

3 Coconut Dehusking Machine (Sr. Scientist & Head KVK, 
Konehalli, Tiptur)-2nd call 

1 No 2200-00 

4 Night Vision Camera Trap (Prof. & Head, AINP on Vertebrate 

Pest Management, GKVK)-2nd call 

5 Nos 2400-00 

5 Leica IVESTA/Equivalent Stereo Zoom Microscope with 
Accessories (Associate Prof & P.I, AINP on Soil Arthropod Pests, 

Dept. of Entomology, GKVK)-2nd call 

1 No 5333-00 

6 Printing Works Etc. (Two years from 16th October 2024 to 15th 
October 2026) (Editor, Communication Centre, UAS, GKVK)  

-- 10000-00 

7 Printing Works Etc. (Two years from 15th July 2024 to 14th July 

2026) (Stores Purchase Office, UAS, GKVK) 

--- 10000-00 

8 Seed Coating Machine etc (Special Officer (Seeds), NSP, GKVK) 1 set 33000-00 

9 Surface Water Divers (Project Head & Principal Investigator, 

World bank REWARD Project, GKVK, Supply to VC Farm, 

Mandya) 

3 Nos 7434-00 

10 Ground Water Level Sensor (Project Head & Principal 
Investigator, World bank REWARD Project, GKVK, Supply to VC 

Farm, Mandya) 

3 Nos 6000-00 

11 Printing & Supply of the Under Graduate OGPA Cards, 

Provisional Degree Certificates and Migration Certificate of all 

the constituent colleges of UAS, Bangalore (Registrar Office, 

GKVK) 

8550  

Nos 

10000-00 



 

      The above items will be procured under two cover system and the conditions for 
two cover systems is also uploaded in the website. 

     Blank Tender Documents can be down loaded from kppp.karnataka.gov.in, Last 

date and time for uploading the tender on 03-07-2024 up to 4.00 p.m. The 

Technical bid will be opened on 05-07-2024 at 10.30 a.m. The Financial bid will be 

opened on 09-07-2024 at 10.30 a.m.  in the Tender Committee room of Estate Office.  

Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned during working hours and 

also refer UAS Website: www.uasbangalore.edu.in. Help Desk- 91-8046010000, +91-

8068948777 support@eprochelpdesk.com. The University reserves the right to accept or 

reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons. 

 

                                                                                                            ESTATE OFFICER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in/
mailto:support@eprochelpdesk.com


 

PÀÈ¶ «±Àé «zÁå¤®AiÀÄ, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ 
PÉÃAzÀæ GUÁæt, f.PÉ.«.PÉ, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-65, mÉ°:080- 

23630128, 
E.ªÉÄÃ¯ï: uasstoresblr@gmail.com 

¸ÀA: J¸ï.¦.M/r¸ÉÆàÃ¸À¯ï/06/2024-25                                ¢:20-06-2024 
 

mÉAqÀgï ºÁUÀÆ ºÀgÁdÄ ªÀiÁgÁl ¥ÀæPÀluÉ 
 

       F PÉ¼ÀUÉ w½¹gÀÄªÀ C£ÀÄ¥ÀAiÀÄÄPÀÛ ªÀ¸ÀÄÛUÀ¼À£ÀÄß ºÁUÀÆ J°è 
EªÉAiÉÆÃ ºÉÃVzÉAiÉÆÃ ºÁUÉAiÉÄ” DzsÁgÀzÀ°è PÉÃAzÀæ GUÁæt, 
AiÀÄÄ.J.J¸ï, fPÉ«PÉ, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-65 DªÀgÀtzÀ°è mÉAqÀgï ºÁUÀÆ 
ºÀgÁdÄ ªÀÄÆ®PÀ «¯ÉÃªÁj ªÀiÁqÀ®Ä ¢£ÁAPÀ 04-07-2024 gÀAzÀÄ 
GzÉÝÃ²¸À¯ÁVzÉ. ¯ÁlÄUÀ¼À «ªÀgÀ (1)  C£ÀÄ¥ÀAiÀÄÄPÀÛ PÀ©ât, 
¹ÖÃ¯ïgÁåPïì, ¥Áè¹ÖPï, ªÀÄgÀzÀ ¦ÃoÉÆÃ¥ÀPÀgÀtUÀ¼ÀÄ, mÉæöÊ®gï, 
PÀ°ÖªÉÃlgï, gÉÆÃmÉÆÃªÉÃlgï, ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ºÀ¼ÉAiÀÄ ªÁºÀ£ÀUÀ¼À 
C£ÀÄ¥ÀAiÀÄÄPÀÛ ©r ¨sÁUÀUÀ¼ÀÄ, ªÀÄvÀÄÛ mÉÊAiÀÄgïì 
ªÀÄÄAvÁzÀªÀÅUÀ¼ÀÄ. (2) C£ÀÄ¥ÀAiÀÄÄPÀÛ ¥ÀæAiÉÆÃUÀ ±Á¯ÉAiÀÄ 
AiÀÄAvÉÆæÃ¥ÀPÀgÀtUÀ¼ÀÄ, gÉ¦üædgÉÃlgïUÀ¼ÀÄ, ªÀÄvÀÄÛ J¯ÉQÖçPï 
¸ÁªÀiÁ£ÀÄUÀ¼ÀÄ ªÀÄÄAvÁzÀªÀÅUÀ¼ÀÄ (3) ºÀ¼ÉAiÀÄ C£ÀÄ¥ÀAiÀÄÄPÀÛ 
J¯ÉPÁÖç¤Pï ¸ÁªÀiÁ£ÀÄUÀ¼ÀÄ  (PÀA¥ÀÆålgïì, ¦æAlgïì, ¥ÉÆæeÉPÀÖgïì, 
eÉgÁPïì «Ä¶£ï ªÀÄvÀÄÛ  mÉÊ¥ÉæÃlgï «Ä¶£ïì ªÀÄÄAvÁzÀªÀÅUÀ¼ÀÄ). 

 
     ¸ÀzÀj mÉAqÀgï£À°è ¨ÁUÀªÀ»¸À®Ä EaÑ¸ÀÄªÀªÀgÀÄ PÀªÀiïmÉÆæÃ®gï, 
AiÀÄÄ.J.J¸ï, fPÉ«PÉ, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-65 (Comptroller, UAS, GKVK, Bengaluru-

65) EªÀgÀ ¥ÀgÀªÁV ¥ÀqÉzÀ gÀÆ. 590/-gÀ ªÉÆ§®V£À rr/¨ÁåAPÀ¸ïð ZÉPï 

¸À°è¹ (»A¢gÀÄV¸ÀÄªÀÅ¢®è) ¤AiÀÄªÀÄ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ µÀgÀvÀÄÛUÀ¼ÉÆA¢UÉ 
¤UÀ¢vÀ mÉAqÀgï ¥sÁgÀAUÀ¼À£ÀÄß PÉÃAzÀæ GUÁæuÁ¢üPÁjUÀ¼ÀÄ, 
AiÀÄÄ.J.J¸ï, f.PÉ.«.PÉ, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-560065 EªÀjAzÀ ¥ÀqÉAiÀÄ§ºÀÄzÀÄ. 
©qï ªÀiÁqÀ®Ä D¸ÀQÛAiÀÄÄ¼ÀîªÀgÀÄ PÀªÀiïmÉÆæÃ®gï, AiÀÄÄ.J.J¸ï, 
fPÉ«PÉ, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-65 (Comptroller, UAS, GKVK, Bengaluru-65) EªÀgÀ 
¥ÀgÀªÁV ¥ÀqÉzÀ gÀÆ.10,000/- E.JA.r AiÀÄ£ÀÄß 03-07-2024 gÀAzÀÄ ¸ÀAeÉ 
3.00 UÀAmÉAiÉÆ¼ÀUÉ F PÀbÉÃjUÉ ¸À°è¸À ¨ÉÃPÀÄ. 
 

1. mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀvÀæUÀ¼À 
ªÀiÁgÁl. 

24-06-2024 jAzÀ 02-07-2024 (¸ÀAeÉ 3.00 
UÀAmÉªÀgÉUÉ) 

2. mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀvÀæ ¸À°èPÉUÉ 
PÀqÉÃ ¢£ÁAPÀ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ 
¸ÀªÀÄAiÀÄ. 

03-07-2024 (¸ÀAeÉ 3.00 UÀAmÉªÀgÉUÉ) 

3. ºÀgÁf£À ¢£ÁAPÀ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ 
¸ÀªÀÄAiÀÄ. 

04-07-2024 (¨É½UÉÎ. 10.30 UÀAmÉUÉ) 

 

javascript:getMeaning('34770');


   ºÉaÑ£À «ªÀgÀUÀ¼À£ÀÄß PÉÃAzÀæ GUÁæuÁ¢üPÁj, AiÀÄÄ.J.J¸ï, 
¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-65 zÀÆgÀªÁtÂ: 080-23630128 EªÀjAzÀ ¥ÀqÉAiÀÄ§ºÀÄzÀÄ. 

 
 ¸ÀÆZÀ£É: mÉAqÀgï£À°è ¨sÁUÀªÀ»¸ÀÄªÀªÀgÀÄ ºÁUÀÆ ©qïzÁgÀgÀÄ 
ªÁ¸À¸ÀÞ¼ÀzÀ «¼Á¸À §gÉzÀÄ, «¼Á¸À ¥ÀÄgÁªÉ (ªÀÄvÀzÁgÀgÀ L.r/¥ÀrvÀgÀ 
aÃn/ qÉæöÊ«AUï ¯ÉÊ¸É£ïì eÉÆvÉUÉ ¥sÉÆÃmÉÆÃ UÀÄgÀÄvÀÄ) vÀ¥ÀàzÉÃ 
¸À°è¸À¨ÉÃPÀÄ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ MAzÀÄ ¥Á¸ï¥ÉÆÃmïð C¼ÀvÉ ¨sÁªÀavÀæ PÀÆqÀ 
¸À°è¸À¨ÉÃPÀÄ. vÀ¦àzÀÝ°è F mÉAqÀgï ºÁUÀÆ §»gÀAUÀ ºÀgÁdÄ ªÀiÁgÁlzÀ°è 
¨sÁUÀªÀ»¸À®Ä CºÀðgÁUÀÄªÀÅ¢®è. 
 

D¹Û 

C¢üPÁjUÀ¼ÀÄ 

 

 

 

 

 


